Instruction Sheet
Bosch Security Systems, Inc. Installation Sheet  F.01U.XXX.XXX Rev. 0X
ACS-101
Amplified Broadband UHF Combiner-Splitter
General Description
The ACS-101 (Antenna Combiner Splitter 10 to 1) is an
amplified and filtered broadband splitter-combiner. It allows up
to 10 base stations to use only one (1) transmit and one(1)

Low Loss Coaxial Antenna Cables with TNC
Connectors
TP-2 50 OHM/TNC Dummy Load
(For unused outputs)
Part No.650095
AB-2
Bracket for ½ wave
antenna with 10ft of coax.
Part No.71138000
ALP-450
450-900 MHz Log Period Antenna. Includes mounting
hardware and 10ft (3m) coaxial cable with TNC connectors
Order No. 71147000
½ Wave Antenna (CLA-X)
Model Length Order No.
CXU-10 10ft (3m) 690419
CXU-25 25ft (7.6m) 71151-025
CXU-50 50ft (15m) 71151-050
CXU-75 75ft (23m) 71151-075
CXU-100 100ft (30m) 71151-100
Telex
Model Part No. Band
Color Frequency
CLA-1 870658-1 Blue 520-565MHz